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ISIN:  US00724F1012

Overview
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Price

530.20 EUR
Difference

General attributes
ISIN
Symbol
Exchange

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

o

2.69% (13.90)

US00724F1012
ADBE

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
EUR
Software
Stock

220,866 EUR

S&P 500

495.35 EUR (40)
525.70 EUR (40)
530.70 EUR
530.70 EUR
530.20 EUR
516.30 EUR

5

2,652.00

2

4
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Recent research
on instrument | on sector on market
Date Headline Download
2024/07/24 2 Global Equity Ratings &
2024/07/24 B®  Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
2024/07/15 B  Aktienempfehlungen Global &
2024/07/12 2 Global Equity Ratings &,
2024/06/21 B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US00724F1012&ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=297a49a89d16b293b7e0ea5351e9dd346f3420428b6d55403e9b0fe135549d1c&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c236caa6d0ae0a994&time=1722540041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2a4f20c53ab3b772688c67f562b62084c13eb57bfaa14d0f3d563d3014443664&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=730d939df9d6c6351&time=1722540041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=68bd6eff80cea87c46fc2f7beff6a53dd2d0c606fd91415a1d2d87e43245f326&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=76725574dfa466b4b&time=1722540041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1487901376a6ead30136a5fa3ecce205db7c1d38b210e342d1b8c88b9818f2ab&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c88e7d15be44f992a&time=1722540041&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0a9c2341f7237dbef0556f55f486a96579cb8e9278f5d427b720f768b360a73e&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=de1200dc09cfbf98e&time=1722540041&tool=RSC

ADOBE INC.

Details

2024/07/02 20:22:11

Price
530.20 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes

2.69% (13.90)
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

ISIN US00724F1012
Symbol ADBE
Exchange Euronext Milan MTF Trading
After Hours
Currency EUR
Sector Software
Security Stock
type
Market cap 220,866 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 495.35 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 525.70 EUR (40)
Open 530.70 EUR
High 530.70 EUR
Low 530.20 EUR
Close (prev. day) 516.30 EUR
VWAP -
Volume (pcs) 5
Trading volume 2,652.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 4
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -0.34% - -
Perf (abs.) -1.80 - -
Beta 1.19 1.39 149
Volatility - - -

ERSTE

Group

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Xetra 2024/ 17:35 511.10 EUR
07/31

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32 511.60 EUR
07/31

Tradegate 2024/ 20:13 513.60 EUR
07/31

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:54 511.60 EUR
07/31

SIX Swiss Exchange 2019/ 17:35 282.10 CHF

519.73 EUR (2
478.74 EUR (11
481.27 EUR (4

)
)
)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
-EUR (-)
Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.57 77
0.00 5
0.69 87
0.01 4
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=440209602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267018501
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=188850241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9385978
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16600
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116588683

ADOBE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Nasdaq

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07/24

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/02

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

2024/
07/31

21:05

08:00

15:55

08:01

08:01

17:36

20:22

17:44

19:31

20:30

551.525 USD

501.60 EUR

551.82 USD

501.90 EUR

501.60 EUR

510.50 EUR

530.20 EUR

510.50 EUR

511.70 EUR

512.00 EUR

787.34

0.00

0.04

0.00

0.00

0.22

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

46,672

1"

17

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252079
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16599
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=116744700
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307252474
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16598
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=252077
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906297
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16596
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16597

ADOBE INC.

Company profile

F\\ Adobe

Contact Details
ADOBE INC.

345 Park Avenue - 95110-2704 San Jose
Telefon: +1-408-536-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@adobe.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Amy Banse

Kathleen
Oberg

Brett Biggs
Cristiano Amon

Daniel
Rosensweig

David Ricks

Dheeraj
Pandey

Frank
Calderoni

Laura
Desmond

Melanie
Boulden

Spencer
Neumann

Shantanu
Narayen

Anil
Chakravarthy
Dan Durn

Dana Rao
David
Wadhwani

Gloria Chen

Scott Belsky

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:info@adobe.com
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